:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10253457

Oct 25, 2024 14:14 (UTC)

In epoch 320,420 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 151396 - 0.019476805 ETH®
49.56 USD

2 151397 - 0.019483021 ETH®
49.58 USD

3 151823 - 0.019360512 ETH®
49.26 USD

4 151824 - 0.019403283 ETH®
49.37 USD

S 151921 - 0.018499162 ETH®
47.07 USD

6 152506 - 0.019381863 ETH®
49.32 USD

7 152591 - 0.019523333 ETH®
49.68 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/10253457
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/320420
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/151396
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/151397
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/151823
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/151824
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/151921
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/152506
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/152591

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

152592

152593

152602

152603

152606

152607

152608

Validator Id

1219594

Amount

0.019505181
49.63 USD

0.019501162
49.62 USD

0.019491119
49.60 USD

0.019501146
49.62 USD

0.019414101
49.40 USD

0.014269348
36.31 USD

0.060126274
153.00 USD

0.019418403
49.41 USD

0.019405863
49.38 USD

Amount

+ 0.046264466

117.73 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/152592
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/152593
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/152594
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/152595
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/152602
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/152603
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/152606
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/152607
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/152608
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1219594

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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